AAT3526/7/8
MicroPower Supervisory Circuit with Manual Reset
Typical Application
*AAT3528 Only
AAT3526
AAT3527
AAT3528
uP

GNDGND
RESET
INPUTMR
+5.0V
AAT3526/7/8
MicroPower Supervisory Circuit with Manual Reset
8 3526.2002.1.0.62
Factory Trimmed Reset Thresholds* and Ordering Information Table 1
*Contact Local Sales Office for custom trimmed options
Reset Threshold Voltage, VTH (V)
Ordering TA = 25ºC TA = 40 to 85ºC
Part Number Marking Min Typ Max Min Max
AAT3526ICX-2.32-200-T1
AAT3527ICX-2.32-200-T1 2.285 2.320 2.355 2.262 2.378
AAT3528ICX-2.32-200-T1
AAT3526ICX-2.63-200-T1
AAT3527ICX-2.63-200-T1 2.591 2.630 2.669 2.564 2.696
AAT3528ICX-2.63-200-T1
AAT3526ICX-2.93-200-T1
AAT3527ICX-2.93-200-T1 2.886 2.930 2.974 2.857 3.003
AAT3528ICX-2.93-200-T1
AAT3526ICX-3.08-200-T1
AAT3527ICX-3.08-200-T1 3.034 3.080 3.126 3.003 3.157
AAT3528ICX-3.08-200-T1
AAT3526ICX-4.38-200-T1
AAT3527ICX-4.38-200-T1 4.314 4.380 4.446 4.271 4.490
AAT3528ICX-4.38-200-T1
AAT3526ICX-4.63-200-T1
AAT3527ICX-4.63-200-T1 4.561 4.630 4.699 4.514 4.746
AAT3528ICX-4.63-200-T1
Package Information